	>							
	SECFINED				1	1		
STATE OF WASHINGTON Department of	ે : :294			- 5.	54 <del>54</del>	04290		
ICENSING ISLAND	TITLE CON PA	NY CTURED HO	ME AP	// PLICATIO	NI	RECORDER		
TRANSF	IMINATION (Coi	mplete all but sect N (Complete ALL s PROPERTY (Compl	tion 3, belo	w)	JAAG		93;44/	
	·	MANUE	FACTURED	HOME		EST OF:	17.	
GOLDEN 1972 WEST	VIDTH/LENGTH 60X24	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	ATION NUMBE	R (VIN)	COLOR #17 E	QUEST OF,	COLOR #2 DITTOMOR EAR COLOR:	
<ul> <li>Attach a copy of the legal</li> <li>Land to which the manufacture</li> </ul>	al description factured hom	of your land, e is being: X	LAND It can be AFFIXED	obtained fr	om your Coun		or's office.	
Certify that the legal doce		TITLE COM	PANY CER	TIFICATION		233423		
l certify that the legal desc	TITLE COMPA	NY/PHONE NUMBER	ership ar	e true and c	orrect.		DATE	
NOTE: Application must be final	zad with a Lina-			X	-			
NOTE: Application must be finali	200 With a Licen					Title Compan	ıy Representati	
certify that the manufacti	ured home ha	BUILDING PERM as been affixed	to the re	al property	ac docorbod	or the	SLDG PERMIT &	
ollowing building permit h	as been issue	ed for this purp	oose and	will be insp	ected upon co	mpletion.	4718	
Don measaner	SIGNATURE/TI	THE	تمزید . سب		BLDG PERMIT OFFICE	PHONE NUMBER	DATE	
		OWNE	R INFORM	ATION	393-10	(0)	\$-3-90	
LEWIS, KIP P.  NAME OF SECOND REGISTERED OWNER  ADDRESS OF FIRST REGISTERED OWNER  1012 1/2 30TH STREET				This "NUMBER	MOBILE HO	MOBILE HOME FEES		
ANACORTES,	STATE ZIPCODE WA 98221			I.D. CardOR if the owner is a business, provide the Unified business identifier(UBI) number.				
INTERWEST SAVIN				Juliu I denti	iller(OBI) number.			
P.U. DOX 53	8			More than	two registered o	SUB-ACEN	TPEES	
ANACORTES, *SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER INDICA	STATE ZIPCODE  WA 98221  ATES CONSENT FOR DATE 3-18-7-4			one legal owner? Please use attachment forms		TOTAL	TOTAL FEES & TAX	
ELIMINATION OF TITLE:	Symunds	1/1/2 H-1/1	577	(1t)	)-420-732) 	\$		
Anyone who knowingly makes a false of a felony, and upon conviction may be und/or 10 years imprisonment (RCW 4)	e punished to a fe	Music 45 000	DEAL	ER'S REPOR	T OF SALE	PURCHASE	PRICE	
INDER PENALTY OF PERJURY LAW OWNERS OF THIS VEHICLE AND THI	THA TIME ARE	SACCEDATES	Correc	ly that this inf it. The vehicle brances excep	is clear of	TAX JURIS	DICTION/TAX KAT	
Kip P. Sw	3 d 8 M	LELIC A 2	DEALERN			DATE OF S	ALE	
			WADLE NO.	DEALER'S AL	JTHORIZED SIGNATUR	<u> </u>	· 	
TARY OR LIGHTSE AGENT & TOJABET	Superibed Las Sino	a a p a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	Residing in	X	USE TAX	EXEMPT Sale	to Indian on the	
	TY AUDITOR/A	GENT LICENSING Stion appears to	SKAGI OFFICE AP o have b	PROVAL: (No.	Reservation	lattach notarized	statement of deliver	
has si Errna Ramirez	anneight doct	ANTERITATION TO P	proceed v	with the rec	Ording of this	form. ATOR NUMBER	DATE	
-icio iddiniry		LIN 1960 SECOI	RDING OFF	ICE U	129 ci ·	7	4-29-9	
°9404290105		m has been red	corded in	the county		VOLUME/PAGE	DATE	
420-729 MANUF HOME APPLIEUT/9310R F	200 1 of 2	( 4 × × 1 i			CC 32511	1178	4.79.9	
9404290105		1 0 0			K1525			